
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - LITES LAST CHANCE QUALIFIER

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

ANGEL STADIUM - ANAHEIM, CA

ROUND 1 OF 8 - JANUARY 3, 2009

AMA Supercross Lites - West

ANAHEIM I

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

31 R. Sipes  39.6061

10 R. Dungey  29.7992

186 D. Costella  39.8843

220 C. Seely  39.8884

401 M. Musquin  39.9645

410 E. McCrummen  310.0226

931 D. Bajza  310.0297

986 T. Ingalls  310.0978

144 A. Martin  410.1589

138 M. Lapaglia  310.16010

128 R. Johnson  410.29211

706 C. Gonzalez  410.35812

727 R. Urseth  410.40213

555 J. Lymburner  410.42914

152 S. Champion  310.48715

447 D. Raper  310.73716

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

10 R. Dungey  325.3661

31 R. Sipes  125.7542

410 E. McCrummen  326.0663

220 C. Seely  326.4484

186 D. Costella  326.4765

727 R. Urseth  426.8316

138 M. Lapaglia  126.9117

986 T. Ingalls  427.1148

555 J. Lymburner  327.1259

144 A. Martin  427.71410

931 D. Bajza  427.78711

706 C. Gonzalez  227.88512

152 S. Champion  127.92013

447 D. Raper  328.07114

128 R. Johnson  428.10915

401 M. Musquin  228.11116

758 J. Potter  128.46317

87 P. Larsen  130.26518

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

10 R. Dungey  127.9851

31 R. Sipes  128.4992

220 C. Seely  228.7653

410 E. McCrummen  329.5194

144 A. Martin  430.0345

986 T. Ingalls  330.0886

138 M. Lapaglia  130.2477

555 J. Lymburner  330.2558

186 D. Costella  230.3039

706 C. Gonzalez  330.92310

401 M. Musquin  431.14111

727 R. Urseth  431.33312

128 R. Johnson  231.71913

152 S. Champion  432.00714

758 J. Potter  132.37115

931 D. Bajza  432.45016

447 D. Raper  232.51317

87 P. Larsen  134.96718
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